
Unit Extended Unit Extended Unit Extended

Removal of existing driveways and associated paving, lump sum 1   40,000.00     40,000.00                     15,319.00                15,319.00 
Earthwork and grading, lump sum 1   27,920.00     27,920.00                     30,690.00                30,690.00 
Mobilization, lump sum 1   15,000.00     15,000.00                     52,593.00                52,593.00 
Temporary traffic control, lump sum 1   18,000.00     18,000.00                     27,646.00                27,646.00 
New concrete paving (sidewalk), square yard 905        300.00   271,500.00                          113.50              102,717.50 
New Columbus standard commercial driveways (6), lump sum 1     4,500.00       4,500.00                     64,807.00                64,807.00 
24" x 36" Armortile tactile warning plates, each 24        600.00     14,400.00                          368.00                  8,832.00 
Site striping, lump sum 1   11,000.00     11,000.00                     15,021.00                15,021.00 
Adjust existing retaining wall within R.O.W., lump sum 1   12,500.00     12,500.00                       9,388.00                  9,388.00 
Adjust/raise top of existing water valves, each 1     8,000.00       8,000.00                       2,230.00                  2,230.00 
Relocation existing communication boxes, lump sum 1     8,000.00       8,000.00                       6,259.00                  6,259.00 
Relocate existing gasline marker, each 1     1,000.00       1,000.00                       1,878.00                  1,878.00 
Adjust guy wires per Georgia Power specifications, lump sum 1     6,500.00       6,500.00                       2,503.00                  2,503.00 
Temporary access (6" thick crush & run stone), each 6     1,500.00       9,000.00                       1,746.00                10,476.00 
Concrete washdown, each 1     4,500.00       4,500.00                       1,566.00                  1,566.00 
Sediment barrier (Sd1-S), linear foot 1000            4.50       4,500.00                              9.80                  9,800.00 

Inlet sediment Trap (Sd1-S), each 2  No unit 
price listed       3,500.00                          475.00                     950.00 

Temporary stabilization (Ds1/Ds2), lump sum 1   13,000.00     13,000.00                       3,130.00                  3,130.00 
"Tifton 419" Bermuda sod (roll goods only), square yard 200            8.50       1,700.00                            48.50                  9,700.00 
Mulch and common Bermuda seed, square yard 1700            8.50     14,450.00                              3.65                  6,205.00 

BID TABULATION
1st Avenue Sidewalk Project - RFB No. 24-0014

November 15, 2023

4H Services, LLC
(West Point, GA)

The M Mitchell Group, LLC
(Carrollton, GA)

Alexander Contracting Co. Inc.
(Fortson, GA)Description Qty

25,000.00 

$479,186.00

 NO UNIT PRICES SUBMITTED 

GRAND TOTAL $513,970.00 $406,710.50

25,000.00 25,000.00 

488,970.00 381,710.50 Subtotal

Allowance for unforeseen items
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(Carrollton, GA)
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(Fortson, GA)Description Qty

     

The bids sumitted by 4H Services, LLC and The M Mithcell Group, LLC did not provide unit prices for all line items.  As a result, bids from said contractors are rejected and will not be 
considered for award.


	Sheet1

